
 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 
 
 
Definitieve deelnemers Holland Cup 3 
 

Deelnemers Vrouwen 500m 
  Naam Relatienummer Cat 

1 Leonie Bats 10159626 DSA 

2 Maud Blokhorst 10209841 DA1 

3 Myrthe de Boer 10161279 DSA 

4 Sofie Bouw 10165371 DN2 

5 Willeke Bouwhuis 10171393 DA1 

6 Britt Breider 10171367 DA2 

7 Claretta Caravita 10159921 DSA 

8 Mette ten Cate 10209775 DA1 

9 Helga Drost 10159698 DSA 

10 Amber Duizendstraal 10163748 DN4 

11 Elise Favre 10211666 DA1 

12 Marika de Glee 10179307 DA2 

13 Lotte Groenen 10157540 DN2 

14 Quinty Hersi 10206984 DA1 

15 Jildou Hoekstra 10181127 DN3 

16 Chloé Hoogendoorn 10166003 DN3 

17 Michelle de Jong 10154256 DSA 

18 Naomi Kammeraat 10216889 DA1 

19 Sylke Kas 10163333 DSA 

20 Jillian Knook 10179522 DN2 

21 Isa Leroy 10157861 DN1 

22 Amy van der Meer 10163220 DSA 

23 Elbrich Nicolay 10181229 DN1 

24 Tessa Oudman 10154573 DSA 

25 Jildou Schaaf 10180169 DN3 

26 Sterre Van Schaik 10163308 DN2 

27 Marije van der Spek 10194907 DN4 

28 Elanne de Vries 10198327 DN1 

29 Henny de Vries 10158267 DSA 

30 Marieke de Vries 10159279 DN2 

31 Evy van Zoest 10213281 DA2 

 
 
 



 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 
 
 

Deelnemers Vrouwen 1000m 
 

1 Leonie Bats 10159626 DSA 

2 Maud Blokhorst 10209841 DA1 

3 Myrthe de Boer 10161279 DSA 

4 Sofie Bouw 10165371 DN2 

5 Willeke Bouwhuis 10171393 DA1 

6 Britt Breider 10171367 DA2 

7 Claretta Caravita 10159921 DSA 

8 Mette ten Cate 10209775 DA1 

9 Helga Drost 10159698 DSA 

10 Amber Duizendstraal 10163748 DN4 

11 Romée Ebbinge 10162491 DSA 

12 Marika de Glee 10179307 DA2 

13 Lotte Groenen 10157540 DN2 

14 Pien Hersman 10166221 DN3 

15 Jildou Hoekstra 10181127 DN3 

16 Michelle de Jong 10154256 DSA 

17 Naomi Kammeraat 10216889 DA1 

18 Sylke Kas 10163333 DSA 

19 Jillian Knook 10179522 DN2 

20 Gioya Lancee 10166262 DSA 

21 Isa Leroy 10157861 DN1 

22 Amy van der Meer 10163220 DSA 

23 Elbrich Nicolay 10181229 DN1 

24 Jildou Schaaf 10180169 DN3 

25 Pien Smit 10163170 DN3 

26 Marije van der Spek 10194907 DN4 

27 Jasmijn Veenhuis 10166145 DA2 

28 Elanne de Vries 10198327 DN1 

29 Henny de Vries 10158267 DSA 

30 Marieke de Vries 10159279 DN2 

31 Naomi van der Werf 10159957 DSA 

32 Sanne Westra 10164499 DN4 

 
 
 
 



 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 
 
 

Deelnemers Vrouwen 1500m 
 

1 Leonie Bats 10159626 DSA 

2 Maud Blokhorst 10209841 DA1 

3 Willeke Bouwhuis 10171393 DA1 

4 Britt Breider 10171367 DA2 

5 Mette ten Cate 10209775 DA1 

6 Vera van Ditshuizen 10163663 DN4 

7 Romée Ebbinge 10162491 DSA 

8 Sophie Exterkate 10167361 DA2 

9 Quinty Hersi 10206984 DA1 

10 Chloé Hoogendoorn 10166003 DN3 

11 Lieke Huizink 10205160 DA2 

12 Emma Hulshof 10215487 DSA 

13 Naomi Kammeraat 10216889 DA1 

14 Esther Kiel 10155797 DSA 

15 Isa Leroy 10157861 DN1 

16 Amy van der Meer 10163220 DSA 

17 Tosca Mulder 10161462 DN3 

18 Hilde Noppert 10159669 DSA 

19 Evi de Ruijter 10211866 DA2 

20 Jildou Schaaf 10180169 DN3 

21 Pien Smit 10163170 DN3 

22 Marije van der Spek 10194907 DN4 

23 Anna Marit Sybrandi 10159328 DN3 

24 Nynke Tinga 10180311 DN1 

25 Jasmijn Veenhuis 10166145 DA2 

26 Mara Vergeer 10187748 DA1 

27 Evelien Vijn 10160464 DN4 

28 Rosalie van Vliet 10157467 DN1 

29 Naomi van der Werf 10159957 DSA 

30 Sanne Westra 10164499 DN4 

31 Iris Willemsen 10155173 DSA 

32 Evy van Zoest 10213281 DA2 

 
 
 
 



 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 
 
 

Deelnemers Vrouwen 3000m 
 

1 Leonie Bats 10159626 DSA 

2 Maud Blokhorst 10209841 DA1 

3 Britt Breider 10171367 DA2 

4 Mette ten Cate 10209775 DA1 

5 Vera van Ditshuizen 10163663 DN4 

6 Sophie Exterkate 10167361 DA2 

7 Jade Groenewoud 10160929 DN3 

8 Quinty Hersi 10206984 DA1 

9 Lieke Huizink 10205160 DA2 

10 Veerle van Koppen 10158399 DN3 

11 Gioya Lancee 10166262 DSA 

12 Isa Leroy 10157861 DN1 

13 Tosca Mulder 10161462 DN3 

14 Hilde Noppert 10159669 DSA 

15 Iza Stekelenburg 10160442 DSA 

16 Anna Marit Sybrandi 10159328 DN3 

17 Nynke Tinga 10180311 DN1 

18 Jasmijn Veenhuis 10166145 DA2 

19 Maaike Verweij 10160668 DSA 

20 Evelien Vijn 10160464 DN4 

21 Rosalie van Vliet 10157467 DN1 

22 Sylvia de Vries 10164608 DN2 

23 Naomi van der Werf 10159957 DSA 

 


